
KINGSLEY HOME & SCHOOL 2025-2026 CALENDAR 
 
 
AUGUST  
Wednesday, August 6 Transportation Information Available – 3:00 PM 
 Class assignments available online – 3:00 PM 
Thursday, August 7 Kindergarten & First Grade Community Social 6:00 - 7:00 PM 
Tuesday, August 12 Meet and Greet with K-5 Teachers 1:00 – 1:45 (tentative) 

Ice Cream Social  1:45 – 2:30 
Thursday, August 14 8:15 AM - 2:30 PM First day of school  
Friday, August 22 Picture Day 
Thursday, August 28 
  
SEPTEMBER  

Curriculum Night 

Monday, September 1              No School  - Labor Day 
Wednesday, September 10 
Friday, September 26 

General Home & School Meeting – 6:30 – 7:30 PM 
Picture Retake Day 

 
OCTOBER 

 
 

Friday, October 3 
October 6-8 
Wednesday, October 8 

Vision and Hearing Screening 
Book Fair 
General Home & School Meeting – 6:30 – 7:30 PM 

Thursday, October 9 
 

NO SCHOOL  
Home & School Hospitality for Teachers 
5:00 - 8:30 PM Parent Teacher Conferences  

Friday, October 10 
 

NO SCHOOL  
8:00 AM - 12:00 PM Parent Teacher Conferences 

Monday, October 13 
Friday, October 17 
Saturday, October 25 
Monday, October 27  

NO SCHOOL - Indigenous Peoples Day 
Vision and Hearing Rescreen 
Kingsley Home & School: Trunk or Treat: Time TBD 
5th Grade Outdoor Education (Date is Tentative) 

Friday, October 31 
 

Fall Parade and Class Parties 
 

NOVEMBER   
Wednesday, November 12  
November 24 and 25 
November 26-28           
 
DECEMBER 
Thursday, December 4 

 
General Home & School Meeting – 6:30 – 7:30 PM (Tentative) 
Thanks and Giving Holiday Store 
NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break 
 
 
2nd Grade Program - 6:00 PM 

Thursday, December 11 Band, Orchestra, & Chorus Concert  
Friday, December 19 
December 22 - January 2           

Winter Class Parties – 1:40-2:30 PM 
NO SCHOOL - Winter Break 



 
JANUARY  
Monday, January 5 NO SCHOOL - Institute Day 
Tuesday, January 6 
Wednesday, January 14 
Monday, January 19 

Classes Resume  
General Home & School Meeting – 6:30 – 7:30 PM (ZOOM) 
NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 

January  26-29 
Thursday, January 29 
 
FEBRUARY  

Book Fair 
Open House, Book Fair, and Home & School Bake Sale 

Wednesday, February 11 
Friday, February 13 
Monday, February 16 
Friday, February 27 

General Home & School Meeting – 6:30 –7:30 PM (Tentative) 
Valentine Class Parties 
NO SCHOOL - Presidents’ Day  
NO SCHOOL – County Institute Day 
 

MARCH                                   
Monday, March 2            Band, Orchestra and Chorus Concert  
Thursday, March 5                NO SCHOOL 

Home & School Hospitality for Teachers 
Parent Teacher Conferences – 5:00-8:30 PM 

Friday, March 6  NO SCHOOL 
Parent Teacher Conferences- 8:00 AM-12:00 PM 

Thursday, March 12 
Monday, March 16                

General Home & School Meeting – 6:30 –7:30 PM (Tentative) 
Kindergarten Preview - No school for current kindergarteners 

Friday, March 19  
March 30-April 3     

Spring Picture Day 
NO SCHOOL - Spring Break  

 
APRIL  
Tuesday, April 7 
Wednesday, April 8 

 
5th Grade Panoramic Picture 
General Home & School Meeting – 6:30 – 7:30 PM (Tentative) 

 
MAY  

 

Friday, May 1 
 
Thursday, May 7 

Half Day – Institute Day 
Running of the Knights Color Run   
5th Grade Program - 6:00 PM 

May 4 – May 8 
May 11-13 & 15 

Teacher Appreciation Week 
BOGO Book Fair (No book fair during Field Day) 

Wednesday May 13  
Thursday, May 14 
Friday, May 15 
Friday, May 22 

General Home & School Meeting -  6:30 - 7:30 PM (Tentative) 
Field Day 
Field Day Rain Date  
Last Day of School; tentative if no emergency days are used 
5th Grade Celebration and Clap Out -  2:20 PM 

 


